
2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.43
2 4 MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.46
3 1 SORZANA Costanza 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.62
4 2 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.25
5 3 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.79
6 6 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.38
7 7 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 34.06
8 8 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.37
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Serie 2
1 5 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.33
2 1 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 33.98
3 8 CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.06
4 7 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA asd Lavagna 90 34.33
5 3 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.48
6 2 CASABONA Silvia 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.51
7 4 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.63
8 6 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 35.43
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Serie 3
1 4 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.41
2 1 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 35.14
3 3 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 35.30
4 5 CASABONA Marina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.43
5 8 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 35.46
6 2 PARODI Luciana 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.13
7 6 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 36.35
8 7 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA asd Lavagna 90 36.95
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Serie 4
1 3 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.68
2 1 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.98
3 4 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.43
4 7 MORANI Martina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37.73
5 6 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 37.83

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Nuotata irregolare

2 BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
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Serie 5
1 5 D'AMICO Giorgia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 41.64
2 4 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 48.79

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 MAGNASCO Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
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2° PROVA REGIONALE ESTIVA DI CATEGORIA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.43
2 MORINI Gaia 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 31.46
3 SORZANA Costanza 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 31.62
4 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.25
5 GUAZZI Milena 1993 ITA Genova Nuoto 32.79
6 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 33.33
7 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 33.38
8 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 33.98
9 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 34.06

CARDONE Federica 1995 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 34.06
11 RAZZETTA Chiara 1996 ITA asd Lavagna 90 34.33
12 POGGIO Elisabetta 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.37
13 PARODI Giorgia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.41
14 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 34.48
15 CASABONA Silvia 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 34.51
16 DI MARI Veronica 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.63
17 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 35.14
18 SERENI Elena 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 35.30
19 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 35.43

CASABONA Marina 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 35.43
21 HUGON Deborah 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 35.46
22 PARODI Luciana 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.13
23 DE LUCA Virginia 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 36.35
24 PELICCI Elena 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 36.68
25 VINCENZI Elena 1995 ITA asd Lavagna 90 36.95
26 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 36.98
27 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 37.43
28 MORANI Martina 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 37.73
29 PESO Carlotta 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 37.83
30 D'AMICO Giorgia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 41.64
31 POGGIANTI Beatrice 1998 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 48.79

NON CLASSIFICATI

PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Nuotata irregolare

MAGNASCO Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi NP
BRIGHENTI Andrea Marta 1997 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi NP
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